
PROVIDENCE SCHOOL CHORUS
ON-ICE PERFORMANCES!SCOUT GAMES
WITH THE PROVIDENCE BRUINS

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT KEVIN BURNS AT
401-273-5000 ex. 19 or kevin.burns@providencebruins.com

Fri      Nov 14  vs. Worcester  7:05 pm
Sun     Nov 16  vs. Norfolk    4:05 pm
Sun     Dec 7  vs. Springfi eld  4:05 pm
Sun     Dec 14  vs. Manchester  4:05 pm
Sun     Jan 11  vs. Lowell   4:05 pm
Sun     Jan 18  vs. Rochester  4:05 pm
Sun     Feb 8  vs. Worcester  4:05 pm
Sun     Feb 15  vs. Manitoba  4:05 pm
Sun     Mar 15  vs. Lowell   4:05 pm
Sun     Mar 29  vs. Worcester  4:05 pm

TICKETS ONLY $12
for all Scouts, Family & Friends!

Choose the game that’s best for your group

Every Scout will
receive a FREE

P-Bruins Hat and
a 2008-09

Scout Patch!

Special offer applies to groups of 10 or more

FREE HATS! NEW PATCHES!


